  E4PA-N Ultrasonic Displacement Sensor 1
Ultrasonic Displacement Sensor
E4PA-N
Now, more advanced with a new
mutual interference prevention
function.
Application Examples
Features

liquids
2 E4PA-N Ultrasonic Displacement Sensor
Ordering Information
■ Sensors
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
Note: When you use a 4-pole sensor connector cable, the E4PA-C01 is useful for converting from 4 to 5 poles. If this is done, however, you
cannot use the mutual interference prevention function.
Setting Plug
Specifications
■ Ratings/Characteristics
Note: Values are given one hour after power-up. The outputs may fluctuate due to external disturbances.
Sensing range Model
50 to 500 mm E4PA-LS50-M1-N
120 to 2,000 mm E4PA-LS200-M1-N
240 to 4,000 mm E4PA-LS400-M1-N
400 to 6,000 mm E4PA-LS600-M1-N
Cable Shape Cable length Model
Standard Cable Straight 2 m 5 conductors XS2F-D521-DG0-A
5 m XS2F-D521-GG0-A
4-to-5 Conductor Conver-
sion Cable (See note.)
0.3 m --- E4PA-C01
Shape Model Remarks
E4PA-P1 Attached to
each Sensor
Item E4PA-LS50-M1-N E4PA-LS200-M1-N E4PA-LS400-M1-N E4PA-LS600-M1-N
Sensing range 50 to 500 mm 120 to 2,000 mm 240 to 4,000 mm 400 to 6,000 mm
Dead band distance 0 to 50 mm 0 to 120 mm 0 to 240 mm 0 to 400 mm